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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
SUMMARY/REPUBLICAN
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
BELKNAP COUNTY/REPUBLICAN
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
CARROLL COUNTY/REPUBLICAN

Albany
Bartlett

Brookfield

Chatham

Conway
Eaton

Effingham
Freedom
Hale's Loc.

Hart's Loc.

Jackson

Madison

Moultonborough

Ossipee
Sandwich

Tamworth
Tuftonboro

Wakefield

Wolfeboro

39

222

60
33

606

55

61

113

6
112

172

431

268

151

194

276

285

658

26

142

44
II

404

27

37

80

1

51

101

253

140

104

110

148

144

499

^ V».** ifJJ^ ^o* ^1^ ^^^

13

43

21

8

124

12

13

14

1

20

33

127

68

43

56

67

48

161

1

1

1

1

1

4

1

2

2

3

3

4

45

23

5

120

5

10

30

22

27

105

56

41

40
80

74

138

7

57

10

1

135

4

17

9

4

22

60

62

14

26

38

43

69

II

3

3

2

1

11

10

2

2

I

Totals 3,742 2,322 872 20 825 578 17 29

Conley: 1 -Jackson; 2-Tamworth. Drucker: 1 -Sandwich. Horrigan: 1 -Moultonborough; 2-Sandwich; 1 -Tuftonboro;

1-Wolfeboro. Levinson: 1-Wolfeboro. Rachner: 2-Conway; 2-Eaton; 1-Effingham; 1 -Moultonborough; 1-Ossipee;

l-Tamworth; 1-Wolfeboro. Stassen: 2-Bartlett; 3-Conway; 1-Tamworth; 2-Wolfeboro. Duke: 1-Bartlett.

DuPont: 7-Wakefield. Gephardt: 1 -Brookfield; 1 -Madison; 1 -Moultonborough; 2-Sandwich; 1-Tamworth.

Gore: 2-Moultonborough; 1-Sandwich. Hart: 3-Gonway; 2-Ossipee; 1-Tuftonboro. Jackson: 1-Bartlett; 3-Conway.
Simon: 1-Jackson; 1-Madison; 1-Ossipee; 1-Sandwich.
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
CHESHIRE COUNTY/REPUBLICAN
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
CHESHIRE COUNTY/REPUBLICAN
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
COOS COUNTY/REPUBLICAN
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
GRAFTON COUNTY/REPUBLICAN
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
GRAFTON COUNTY/REPUBLICAN



142 NEW HAMPSHIRE MANUAL

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY/REPUBLICAN
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY/REPUBLICAN
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY/REPUBLICAN
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
MERRIMACK COUNTY/REPUBLICAN
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
MERRIMACK COUNTY/REPUBLICAN
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
MERRIMACK COUNTY/REPUBLICAN
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
ROCKINGHAM COUNTY/REPUBLICAN
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
ROCKINGHAM COUNTY/REPUBLICAN


